Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

4TB

2TB

4TB

6TB

6TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

SEAGATE SKYHAWK
ST4000VX016

SEAGATE SKYHAWK

SEAGATE SKYHAWK
ST4000VX015

SEAGATE SKYHAWK
ST6000VX008

SEAGATE SKYHAWK
ST6000VX009

SEAGATE SKYHAWK
ST6000VX001

SEAGATE SKYHAWK
ST8000VX010

SEAGATE SKYHAWK
ST800OVEOO1

Uriin

256MB 7/24 RV

256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017

256MB 7/24 RV

256MB 7/24 RV

256MB 7/24 RV

256MB 7/24 RV

256MB 7/24 RV

AI 256MB 7/24 RV

Marka

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Seagate

Stok

Fiyat

85,80 USD

59,95 USD

83,60 USD

132,00
usb

134,20
usb

141,90
usb

179,30
usb

187,00
usb



